City of Vicksburg Vicksburg, MS 39130

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID-17-0161 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bid Status: Passed

File created: 2/2/2017 In control: Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: 2/10/2017 Final action: 2/10/2017

Title: Accept the Recommendation of Engineering Service to award base bid plus Alternates and contract

for New Primary Clarifier #1 at Waste Water Treatment Facility to T. L. Wallace Construction, Inc.
(Base Bid: $1,473,935.00; Alternate No. 1: $36,700.00; Alternate No. 3: $8,800.00; Alternate No. 5:
$75,500.00; Alternate No. 6: $5,900.00; Alternate No. 7: $5,500.00; Alternate No. 8: $3,600.00) for a
total amount of $1,609,935.00 and Authorize execution of Notice of Award

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Award Bid Clarifier #1

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

2/10/2017 1 Board of Mayor and Aldermen accept Pass

Accept the Recommendation of Engineering Service to award base bid plus Alternates and contract
for New Primary Clarifier #1 at Waste Water Treatment Facility to T. L. Wallace Construction, Inc.
(Base Bid: $1,473,935.00; Alternate No. 1: $36,700.00; Alternate No. 3: $8,800.00; Alternate No. 5:
$75,500.00; Alternate No. 6: $5,900.00; Alternate No. 7: $5,500.00; Alternate No. 8: $3,600.00) for a
total amount of $1,609,935.00 and Authorize execution of Notice of Award

City of Vicksburg Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

