Date: September 12, 2017

CDBG
Request for Cash Summary Form

Local Government: City of Vicksburg
Project: Sewer Construction
CDBG Number: 1131-14-374-PF-01
Contractor: T.L. Wallace

Contact:
Engineer: Engineering Services

Contact: Jerry Tullos, 601-939-8737
Administrator: Central MS PDD
Contact: Gray Ouzts, 601-981-1511

REQUEST FOR CASH # 11

Vendor Invoice # | Invoice Amt | CDBG Share | Match Share

CMPDD SO S0 SO

T.L. Wallace 3 $221,225.00 | $48,676.10 $172,578.90

TOTAL $221,255.00 | $48,676.10 $172,578.90

Date of MDA Deposit:

Vendor Invoice # Invoice Amt | Date of Pmt | Check # Check Amt
CMPDD SO

T.L. Wallace 3 $221,225.00

TOTAL $221,255.00




Mississippi Development Authority
Community Services Division

Program: Con_a_munity Development Block Grant Program

Request for Cash

rSectlon A: General Information

Section B: Project Information

Recipient City of Vicksburg

Mailing Address PO Box 150

Street Address
City, State Zip Vicksburg, MS 39181

Telephone No. 601-634-4553

Granl No, Conlract No

1131-14-374-PF-01 1131-14-374-PF-01

Project No.

Services Rendered

From

Thru

To

Request No

11

MDA Staff Initials

[Section C: ﬁﬂuast Per Activity

Total Prior Request to

Activity Description Budget Amount Date This Request Remaining Balance
il Administration $ 40,000.00 $ 33,375.00 $ - $ 6,625.00
2 Public Facilities $ 560,000.00 $ 287,534.22 $ 48,676.10 $ 223,789.68
3 $ -
4 $ -
5 $
6 $ =
i $ =
8 $ -
Total: $ 600.000.00 $ 320,909.22 $ 48,676.10 $ 230,414.68

Activity Numbers

Required Accomplishment Narrative: (Please provide a brief update on this project.)
Phase Il of this project is under construction. The rebuild of the Clarifier is ongoing and, without additional weather delays, the project will be completed on time.

disbursements

not include any advances or funds for luture obligalions.

| Hereby Certify That (a) lhe services covered by lhis requesl have not been received from lhe Federal Government/State Government or expended for such services under any olher conlract agreement or grant; (b) the amount requested will ba
expended for allowable costs / expenditures under the terms of the conlract agreemenl or granl; {c) the amount requesled herein does nol exceed the total funds obligated by coniract; and {d) the funds are requested for only immediale

1 Hereby Cerlity That lhe goods sold and/or services rendered have been delivered and/or performed in good order within the time lisled above and are in compliance with all stalulory requiremenls and regulalions, | cerlily thal this request does

Is this your final request for cash on this contract?

Signature of Authorized Official

George Flaags. Jr., Mayor
Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official

YES X

9/15/2017

Gray Ouzts

NO

9/12/2017

Date Signed

Prepared By

601-981-1511

Date Prepared

Preparer's Telephone No.

APPROVED BY:

To be completed by MDA Authorized Official

DATE:

Signature, Authorized MDA Representative

IDIS Voucher Number Vendor Number Fund Number

Cosl Center Activity Code

Org

County Code Expense

P L dd e ARe s




L10g-S1-1 | uondnisul aso

ALEy
ey

*ON auoydale] sJaiedeld

Ag petedaid

L1G1-186-109

SjUaWasINgsIP BleIpsLW] AUo 10} pa)senbal ale spuny syl (p) pue ‘1oenuoo Aq palebigo spuny |ejol U} pasoXa Jou S30p UIs1ay pajsanbai Junowe ayl (o) “uelb 10 Juswealibe 1000 By} Jo swisy eyl
Japun sainypuadxs / §1S00 9|qQeMO|[e 10} papuadxa aq [m pajsenbar junowe sy (q) uelb Jo JwewssiBe 19B4UOD J8Y10 AUE JapUn S30IAIAS YINS J0) papLadxa Jo JUsSWIUIBAOE) SJBIS / [e19pad SU} WOJ) paAladal usaq 10U aAey 1sanbal siy) Ag paianod saoiues au (B) 1ey) Aueg AqaleH |

s1znQ Aein

poubis aeq

LT0T/GT1/6

[EDLO POZUOUINY JO OliLL PUE oweN padAL

JoAepy “ip ‘sbbe|d abioary

[BIOWO PBZLIoYINY jo dinjeubls

*suopebijqo auniny
0] SpUN} JO S3JUBADE AUEB apnjoul Jou S8op jsanbel siyl 1Byl Ajueo | ‘suonenfiel pue suswainbal AI0INIBLS ([B Yym 80UBl|dWoD Ul 818 pUB SAOGE Pas]| Swi) SY) LM J9pio poob Ul paliopad 10/PUE palaAllsp Ueaq aARY palapual $201A18S Jo/pue pjos spoob ey ey AjiueD) AgaisoH |

sainypuadxy |ejol sainyipuadxg 6uiyoiepy saJnypuadxg weisboid raAllRINWND
18'292' 062’1 $ (=) sfenb3 6v°2,3°098% (+)snid 2€'585'69¢$
/102 ‘1€ 1snbny niyL /10g 'L 1snbny :Buiuuibag - pasepusy s80IM8S
89'71¥'0€TS$ 2€'G85'69€$ 00°000°009% 06'8.5°2LL$ 01'929'8v$ 00'6S¢’ Lees Y101 ANVHD
89°682'90C% 2e°012'9ee$ 00°0052S$ 06'8.5'CL1$ 01°9/9'8v$ 00°65¢'Lce$ uondnJsuoY |ejoL
00°0%
00°0%
00°0%
00°0%
00°0%
89'682'902$ 2e'0L2'9ees 00°005'2S$ 06'8.5°CL1$ 01°9,9'8V% 00'95¢'12es c# 80BllBM 7L uaLeal | ebemes
00°005'2LL$ 000% 00°00S'2}$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ sajousbunuo) |ejo)
00°0$
00°0%
00°00S°21$ 00°0% 00°00S'21% solousbuiuo)
0008 00°0$ 00°0% 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°0% |2ANo8pYdIY / m::wo:_mrm_ ejoL
00°0$
00'0% 00°0% 00°0%
00°0% 00'0% 00°0%
00°0$ 00°0% 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0% 000$ [RIN3OB}YDIY / DuLSauIbug
00'629'9% 00'G/E'€E$ 00°000°017$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°08 uonessiuiwpy [ejol
00°0%
00°0% 00°000°5$ 00°000'S$ 00°0$ 00°0% 000$ QAdNO|0 DAQD) Uoneiedald uoyedyddy
00°529'9% 00°52£'8¢$ 00°000°SE$ 00°0% 00'0% UORELSIUIWPY [BiaUsD)
aouejeq aleq pajabpng junowy yorew 1sanbay 9010AU] [R]OL| # @d10AU| 10pUap SWay aui #slal
0} pajsanbay junowy SIYL Jo Junowy
01'9/9'8t$ ‘paisanbay junowy [ejo1 L 11aquinN Yseo 1o} isanbay
L0-dd-¥LE-vL-LELL JJequInN 0BHU0D Bingsxoin jo Ao waidivay
weibold Jueig) 3o0|g Juswdojeaeq Alul :wielboid

199ys Moddng pajepijosuo)
Aoyiny uswdojanaq 1ddississIN




