CDBG
Request for Cash Summary Form

Date: June 8§, 2018

Local Government: City of Vicksburg
Project: Sewer Construction
CDBG Number: 1131-14-374-PF-01
Contractor: T.L. Wallace

Contact:
Engineer: Engineering Services

Contact: Jerry Tullos, 601-939-8737
Administrator: Central MS PDD

Contact: Gray Ouzts, 601-981-1511

REQUEST FOR CASH # 19

Vendor Invoice # | Invoice Amt | CDBG Share | Match Share

CMPDD S0 S0 S0

T.L. Wallace #12 $198,038.23 | $32,560.35 $165,477.88

TOTAL $198,038.23 | $32,560.35 $165,477.88

Date of MDA Deposit:

Vendor Invoice # Invoice Amt | Date of Pmt | Check # Check Amt
CMPDD S0

T.L. Wallace #12 $198,038.23

TOTAL $198,038.23




Mississippi Development Authority

Community Services Division
Request for Cash

ProEram: Community Development Block Grant Program
Section A: General Information Section B: Project Information
Recipient Gty of Vicksburg Grant No, Contracl No Project No.
Mailing Address PO Box 150 1131-14-374-PF-01 1131-14-374-PF-01
Street Address Services Rendered Requast No
City, State Zip  Vicksburg, MS 39181 From To s

MDA Staff initial
Telephone No.  601-634-4553 5/1/2018 Thru 53112018 i

{Section C: Request Per Activity

Total Prior Request to

Activity Description Budget Amount Date This Request Remaining Balance Activity Numbers

1 Administration $ 40,000.00 § 33,375.00 _$ - $ 6.625.00
2 Public Facilities 3 560,000.00 $ 527,439.65 $ 32,560.35 $ =
3 $ =
4 § = _——
5 $ -
6 b -
(f $ -
8 $ -

Total: $ 600,000.00 $ 560,814.65 $ 32,560.35 $ 6,625,00

IRequired Accomplishment Narrative: (Please provide a brief update on this project.)
Phase Il of this project is under construction. The project will be completed on June 22, 2018. Closeout is anticipated for July 2018.

| Hereby Cerlify That (a) the services covered by this request have nol been received from the Federal Goverr Gi it or ded for such services under any other conlract agresment or grant; (b} the amount requested will be

pended for costs / expenditures under the terms of the contract agreement or grant; (¢) the amounl requested herein does not exceed the tolal funds obligaled by contract; and (d) the funds are requested lor only immediale
disbursements.

| Hereby Certify That the goods sold and/or services rendered have been defivered and/or performed in good order wilhin the lime lisled above and are in compliance with all statulory requiremenls and regulalions. | cerlify that this request does
not include any advances or funds for future obligations

Is this your final request for cash on this contract? YES X NO
Gray Ouzls 6/8/2018
Signature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By Date Prepared
George Flaggs, Jr., Mayor 601-981-1511
Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official Preparer's Telephone No.

To be completed by MDA Authorized Official

APPROVED BY: DATE:
Signature, Authorized MDA Representative

IDIS Voucher Number Vendor Number Fund Number Cost Center Activity Code Org County Code Expense

&

Cen Inetnictinn 11152011




110Z-GL-11 uononnsul dso

"ON BUOLG8[B §,15,8081d (BIDIO PRZUCLINY JO 8L pue sweN padA |
11G1-186-109 Jodew Tor sBbeiq sbioen
Ag pasedaid paubig a1eq (B0 pazuoyiny Jo aimeubis
s1znQ Aelo)

"suonefiqo aimn,
10} SPUNY JO S9IUBAPE AUB SPN[OUY JOU SS0P 15aNbaJ SIYY 1By} APuaD | ‘suone|nbal pue sjusiwannbal KioImels j1e yym aouenduwiod Uy 31 pue aA0qe Pajsi Suwi 3yl UIYIM JapIo poob ul pauuopad JO/PUE PIISANSP USDG SABY PAISPUSI SSDIAISS JO/PUE PlOS spoob aup ey Ania) AgsteH |

S|UBLISSINGSIP S1eIpawL AUO Joy paIsanbal e spuny au} (p) PUB 1oeu0d AQ PajEBIqo SPUMY €10) U} PASOXS 10U S30p UiRIBY pelsanbal Junowe oy (2) Juelb Jo JuswassBe 19enuoo au) jo swiey aul
J3pun SaINIPUadX3 | 1509 S|qEMOIIE JO4 PAPUAXS 3 [ilM PalSenbal Junowe 3y (q) Juelb 10 JUsW.BE 10eJUOD JBLI0 AUB JSPUN SBIAISS LINS 0} P3PUSAXE IO JUSLILISAOS S1EIS | [B15P3d BU) LLIOY PSS! UB3Q 10U 3ABY 1senbal syl Aq pasaaod saoiases aul (e) 1eyl Ais) AgassH |

sainypuadx3 [g10) sainypuadxg Buiysew sainppuadxy weiboid :aAneINWNG
£6°£90G0E 2% (=) sienb3 €5°889° 112 LS (+)snid  ~00'GLE'EESS
8102 'LE ABI niujl 8L0Z | AN ‘Buiuuibog - pasapuay sa01M8S
00'629'9% 00'G2£°€65$ 00°000°'009% 88 LLV'GILS 6€'095°2€$ 97'920'96€$ _ AVLIOL ANVYED

00'0$ 00°00S'¢rS% 00°005'2PS$ 88°2/p'S91$ S€°090'GL$ £2'8¢0'86L% uonINMRsuUcH [ejoL
000%
00°0%
00°0%
00°0%
00°0$

00'0% 00°005°Z¥S$ 00°005°2¥S$ 88°'L/p'G91$ S€°090GLS €2°8€0°'861$ lewed ‘| S0B(IEM T L weuneal) sbemeg

00°0% 00°006'21% 00°006°2LS 00°0% 00°00G°LL$ £2°8€0'861L% S919uabunuo _ml«o._.
00°0$
00'0$

00'0% 00'00S6°2L$ 00°005°21$ 00'00S°Z1L$ £2'8€0'861% jeed ZL a%ellepM T L $810USbUNU0Y

00°0% 0008 0008 00'0% 00°0% 00°0% 1ean)28)1yd.y | bulidaulbul [ejoL
00'0$

00°0% 00°0% 00°0$ uonisINboy

00°0% 00°0% 00°0$ eba

00°0$ 00'0% 00°0$ 00'0% 00°0% 00°0% [BIN}OBHYOSY / DULBBUIDUT

00'629'9% 00'SLE°EES 00'000'0v$ 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0% uonensIuIWpY [ejol
00°0%

00°0% 00°000°G$ 00'000°G$ 00°0% 00°0% 00°0% aadWD|O ©99a0) uonesedaid uonedyady

00'629'9% 00°62£'82% 00°000°GES 00°0% 00°0% UOIEASILIWPY [BJ3US D

aojue|eg a1eq pajebpng unowy yorew 1sanbay ©D10AU| 1101 | # 9d10AL) JOPUBA SWId)| aulq] #SI101
0} pejsanbay Junowy SIY] J0 Junowy

G€°095°2€$ :palsanbay junowy [ej0 L 6l JaquIinN yses Joj ysanbay

LO-dd-¥LEPL-LELL H3QUINN 10BJUOD B1ngsyaIA Jo AN waidivey

weiboid et yooig Wwawdoaag Auur :weliboid

j99yg poddng pajepijosuo)
Ayioyiny jusawdojaaa 1ddississi




