
City of Vicksburg

Legislation Text

1401 Walnut Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180

Accept the Recommendation of Engineering Service to award base bid plus Alternates and contract
for New Primary Clarifier #1 at Waste Water Treatment Facility to T. L. Wallace Construction, Inc.
(Base Bid: $1,473,935.00; Alternate No. 1: $36,700.00; Alternate No. 3: $8,800.00; Alternate No. 5:
$75,500.00; Alternate No. 6: $5,900.00; Alternate No. 7: $5,500.00; Alternate No. 8: $3,600.00) for a
total amount of $1,609,935.00 and Authorize execution of Notice of Award

File #: ID-17-0161, Version: 1

City of Vicksburg Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

